
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Girls Division 4
Team Scores

1.  Whitmore Lake                 Team Points -78-
2 1325 2 Kaylie LIVINGSTON 9 17:44.7 5:42
6 1324 6 Carina BURCHI 10 18:41.1 6:00

20 1329 14 Sofia ROBERTSON 10 19:39.9 6:19
30 1326 21 Natalie MEADOWS 12 19:57.9 6:25
49 1330 35 Elodie WEAVER 10 20:41.6 6:39

149 1327 (101) Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 11 22:24.0 7:12
178 1328 (122) Ciara PARSONS 12 23:10.1 7:27

2.  Johannesburg-Lewiston                 Team Points -112-
4 1221 4 Allie NOWAK 11 18:40.9 6:00

17 1217 13 Harlie FOX 9 19:35.7 6:18
28 1219 19 Yolanda GASCHO 10 19:54.9 6:24
29 1216 20 Madalyn AGREN 12 19:55.6 6:24
79 1215 56 Danielle AGREN 9 21:12.6 6:49
99 1218 (67) Rosalinda GASCHO 12 21:32.7 6:56

140 1220 (95) Cora MULLINS 12 22:09.4 7:07

3.  Muskegon W Mich Chr                 Team Points -124-
3 1263 3 Grace VANDERKOOI 11 18:27.7 5:56

31 1258 22 Grace FOLKEMA 12 20:04.7 6:27
33 1262 24 Leah SNELLER 9 20:13.3 6:30
47 1261 34 Kaylie RIKSEN 9 20:40.2 6:39
56 1259 41 Eleanor KINGSHOTT 12 20:48.0 6:41

110 1260 (75) Morgan LAWRENCE 11 21:48.5 7:01
168 1257 (115) Sofia BLANCO 10 22:50.4 7:21

4.  Hillsdale Academy                 Team Points -146-
32 1210 23 Ruth BROWNLEE 10 20:11.2 6:29
38 1213 27 Caroline ROBERTS 11 20:26.2 6:34
41 1214 29 Ella WALTON 11 20:32.6 6:36
42 1211 30 Allie MILLER 9 20:33.5 6:37
52 1208 37 Abby BROWNLEE 10 20:46.6 6:41
65 1212 (46) Audrey NEHLSEN 9 20:57.4 6:44
82 1209 (57) Grace BROWNLEE 9 21:16.0 6:50
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5.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -212-
16 1204 12 Stefi RESKEVICS 9 19:34.8 6:18
24 1206 16 Juniper RODHAM 11 19:48.2 6:22
87 1205 60 Genevieve RODHAM 9 21:21.9 6:52
88 1207 61 Fran WARREN 10 21:22.1 6:52
93 1202 63 Julia CLARKE 9 21:28.4 6:54

122 1201 (84) Mckenzie BOWMAN 11 21:56.9 7:03
155 1203 (105) Grace HAYHURST 11 22:30.0 7:14

6.  Breckenridge                 Team Points -256-
22 1169 15 Ally SCHMITZ 10 19:46.6 6:21
57 1166 42 Danica ALDRICH 11 20:48.1 6:41
73 1172 52 Avery WESTALL 11 21:07.3 6:47

103 1170 69 Nataly VINE 11 21:41.5 6:58
116 1168 78 Tori MOST 12 21:54.4 7:03
156 1167 (106) Da'sia DENWIDDIE 9 22:31.4 7:14
202 1171 (142) Areyel WEISS 11 23:52.6 7:41

7.  Buckley                 Team Points -256-
1 1175 1 Aiden HARRAND 12 17:38.9 5:40

53 1178 38 Kinsey PEER 10 20:46.7 6:41
68 1174 48 Brooklynn FRAZEE 10 21:03.9 6:46
69 1176 49 Mikayla KULAWIAK 9 21:05.6 6:47

175 1179 120 Kaylee SWANSON 9 22:56.1 7:22
179 1173 (123) Madison CHILSON 10 23:10.2 7:27
224 1177 (162) Kayla MILARCH 10 25:22.5 8:10

8.  Gobles                 Team Points -295-
7 1190 7 Libby SMITH 9 18:58.3 6:06

44 1189 31 Lauren SHAFFER 9 20:35.4 6:37
71 1187 51 Madison COOLEY 10 21:06.0 6:47

120 1188 82 Ava DEYOUNG 9 21:56.0 7:03
180 1193 124 Zoie WOOD 11 23:10.8 7:27
184 1192 (128) Deanna WOOD 12 23:15.6 7:29
235 1191 (173) Olivia SWEET 12 27:01.0 8:41

9.  Kingston                 Team Points -316-
46 1234 33 Gracy WALKER 12 20:39.8 6:39
75 1233 53 Zoe VAN RIJN 12 21:10.0 6:48
92 1235 62 Molly WALKER 10 21:28.2 6:54

112 1229 77 Meeghan FLIKKIE 11 21:50.1 7:01
133 1230 91 Lilah KILEY 10 22:02.3 7:05
135 1231 (92) Hailey MCGUIRE 10 22:02.9 7:05
163 1232 (112) Violet TETIL 9 22:42.4 7:18
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10.  Mason County Eastern                 Team Points -319-
39 1247 28 Lauren NIEDZIELSKI 10 20:30.4 6:36
78 1248 55 Lucy SHOUP 11 21:12.6 6:49

108 1245 73 Brailyn JOHNSON 9 21:45.7 7:00
111 1246 76 Addison MALBURG 9 21:49.8 7:01
126 1249 87 Olivia WING 12 22:00.4 7:05
216 1244 (154) Elena HOPKINS 10 24:50.3 7:59
232 1243 (170) Isabella GULEMBO 11 26:39.8 8:34

11.  Auburn Hills Oak Chr                 Team Points -328-
11 1160 10 Eliza KEITH 11 19:27.9 6:15
70 1165 50 Leah ZARRILLI 12 21:05.7 6:47
85 1159 59 Sarah GOODWIN 11 21:18.3 6:51

102 1161 68 Karis KEITH 12 21:40.8 6:58
200 1162 141 Leah KROGE 12 23:51.7 7:40
218 1164 (156) Emma SMITH 12 24:56.1 8:01
219 1163 (157) Morgan KWAPIS 10 24:59.5 8:02

12.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -343-
51 1298 36 Kamryn SIXBERRY 9 20:45.5 6:40
59 1292 43 Lyvia CURTIS 9 20:48.9 6:41

109 1294 74 Anna MCQUEARY 12 21:46.5 7:00
119 1297 81 Leilani SCHOONMAKER 11 21:55.8 7:03
159 1296 109 Alayah NIEUWSMA 11 22:39.6 7:17
210 1293 (148) Meryn CURTIS 11 24:24.6 7:51
220 1295 (158) Jaiden MYLER 11 25:00.3 8:02

13.  Grand Traverse Academy                 Team Points -399-
45 1194 32 Paige BELL 12 20:37.5 6:38

106 1197 71 Addison PATRZIK 9 21:43.0 6:59
130 1198 90 Madison SMITH 9 22:01.8 7:05
146 1199 99 Bailey STEPHEN 9 22:22.3 7:12
157 1200 107 Stella YORK 9 22:31.7 7:15
169 1196 (116) Shenoah COLLIER 10 22:50.7 7:21
186 1195 (129) Ava BUTERA 12 23:20.8 7:30

14.  Novi Christian Academy                 Team Points -400-
97 1267 66 Mya GUILLERMO 12 21:31.7 6:55

107 1268 72 Madison MARKOWICZ 8 21:44.6 6:59
117 1265 79 Josie DUBUC 12 21:54.9 7:03
129 1270 89 Abigail YATOOMA 10 22:01.4 7:05
138 1269 94 Autumn TROUPE 12 22:04.5 7:06
154 1264 (104) Grace BELL 9 22:27.5 7:13
174 1266 (119) Adriana FANDINO 11 22:55.0 7:22
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15.  Royal Oak Shrine                 Team Points -416-
96 1287 65 Rose LOSEY 11 21:30.9 6:55

104 1285 70 Louisa DENKS 9 21:41.9 6:59
124 1289 85 Josephine MALCOLM 9 21:58.6 7:04
142 1291 96 Tess TILLMAN 11 22:17.8 7:10
148 1286 100 Annaliese LOSEY 11 22:23.5 7:12
188 1288 (131) Isobel MALCOLM 11 23:32.1 7:34
189 1290 (132) Chloe SURHIGH 11 23:33.7 7:35

16.  Lansing Christian                 Team Points -431-
67 1239 47 Ava MUSTAPHA 11 21:02.5 6:46
77 1238 54 Adrienne MITCHELL 9 21:12.4 6:49

125 1240 86 Juliette TALLON 10 21:59.3 7:04
167 1242 114 Annie WERNET 9 22:49.0 7:20
187 1236 130 Makenna BUSH 9 23:23.9 7:31
191 1241 (134) Hope TEBBEN 12 23:35.6 7:35
240 1237 (178) Gracee FRENCH 12 28:09.5 9:03

17.  Concord                 Team Points -448-
13 1185 11 Haley STIMER 9 19:31.1 6:16
62 1181 44 Cieara BARRETT 10 20:52.0 6:43

152 1180 103 Riley ADAMS 12 22:25.1 7:12
198 1182 140 Gwen BULKO 12 23:50.2 7:40
212 1184 150 Julia STEVENS 10 24:27.8 7:52
214 1186 (152) Hannah STIMER 11 24:41.7 7:56
222 1183 (160) Paige MORRIS 11 25:06.0 8:04

18.  Ubly                 Team Points -470-
25 1304 17 Katie SWEENEY 10 19:50.1 6:23

121 1301 83 Erica KLEE 12 21:56.4 7:03
161 1299 110 Emily GREYERBIEHL 12 22:41.3 7:18
162 1300 111 Aran HARRIS 12 22:41.3 7:18
211 1302 149 Nicole KLEE 9 24:25.7 7:51
215 1303 (153) Maleah ROTH 10 24:44.5 7:57

19.  Unionville-Sebewaing                 Team Points -471-
54 1309 39 Alberta REINBOLD 12 20:47.0 6:41

127 1307 88 Sarah NIMTZ 11 22:01.1 7:05
145 1310 98 Cambree TORMA 11 22:21.5 7:11
177 1308 121 Megan PETER 11 23:08.7 7:26
181 1306 125 Danielle HUNT 11 23:11.8 7:27
237 1305 (175) Annie BOWMAN 10 27:26.7 8:50
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20.  Mt Pleasant Sac Heart                 Team Points -500-
55 1256 40 Anna SHEPPARD 9 20:47.1 6:41
64 1253 45 Jacqueline MORTON 12 20:55.8 6:44

173 1255 118 Kaya ROSE 10 22:54.3 7:22
194 1250 136 Laura BIGARD 10 23:42.0 7:37
223 1252 161 Savannah JONES 10 25:22.3 8:09
226 1254 (164) Lillian MORTON 12 25:44.9 8:17
241 1251 (179) Olivia JONES 9 30:00.0 9:39

21.  Allen Park Cabrini                 Team Points -503-
5 1157 5 Ava TEED 12 18:40.9 6:00

118 1154 80 Grace KENDZIUK 11 21:55.6 7:03
182 1155 126 Kassie KOZLO 9 23:13.0 7:28
195 1158 137 Nicole TEED 12 23:43.0 7:38
217 1152 155 Ella BRASH 12 24:55.4 8:01
229 1156 (167) Ashley PELC 12 26:13.5 8:26
234 1153 (172) Kaitlyn JABCZENSKI 12 26:48.7 8:37

22.  Pittsford                 Team Points -503-
9 1284 8 Brooke SMITH 12 19:08.4 6:09

34 1282 25 Riley MCCUMBER 11 20:13.5 6:30
172 1279 117 Lillian JAGIELSKI 9 22:53.5 7:22
238 1283 176 Anna NEWELL 10 27:44.8 8:55
239 1278 177 Kaila HANDY 10 28:00.8 9:01
243 1280 (181) Kaylee LAWSON 10 32:59.8 10:37

23.  Kalamazoo Hackett                 Team Points -508-
83 1225 58 Emma RIKER 10 21:16.2 6:50
94 1226 64 Gabriella SIEMS 9 21:29.4 6:55

158 1228 108 Katelyn VAN ES 10 22:35.2 7:16
190 1222 133 Bethany CARPENTER 10 23:35.1 7:35
207 1227 145 Abigail ULBRICH 11 24:12.7 7:47
213 1224 (151) Julianne MOUNCE 10 24:37.1 7:55
231 1223 (169) Katelyn GILLEN 10 26:18.3 8:28

24.  Vestaburg                 Team Points -527-
26 1314 18 Abigail DAVIS 11 19:53.5 6:24

150 1311 102 Mickiah ALLBEE 11 22:24.7 7:12
165 1316 113 Jessica PENROD 11 22:43.2 7:18
193 1317 135 Jessica STOUTEN 9 23:39.9 7:37
221 1315 159 Belle DAVIS 10 25:03.3 8:03
228 1313 (166) Cora CARVER 9 26:06.9 8:24
244 1312 (182) Carla BORRAS GUTIERREZ 10 34:11.2 11:00
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25.  Addison                 Team Points -559-
37 1149 26 Stephanie HERNANDEZ 11 20:24.6 6:34

143 1148 97 Sayra HERNANDEZ 12 22:18.4 7:10
203 1151 143 Kendalyn PERRY 9 23:54.7 7:41
208 1150 146 Allison MORRIS 11 24:18.8 7:49
209 1147 147 Maggie FROST 12 24:20.2 7:50

26.  Petoskey St. Michael                 Team Points -580-
10 1274 9 Jane MANTHEI 11 19:26.4 6:15

136 1276 93 Veronica PAGA 9 22:02.9 7:05
197 1277 139 Kate SCHLUETER 9 23:49.5 7:40
230 1273 168 Adelaide KOLKA 12 26:17.7 8:27
233 1275 171 Ella NOLAN 10 26:47.1 8:37
242 1272 (180) Catherine HAYES 12 31:09.3 10:01

27.  White Pigeon                 Team Points -737-
183 1320 127 Jamielynn DELARYE 11 23:14.4 7:28
196 1322 138 Analiese MILLER 12 23:48.2 7:39
204 1323 144 Rachel SCHELSTRAETE 11 23:59.5 7:43
225 1319 163 Rachel BYLER 10 25:40.9 8:15
227 1318 165 Lydia BYLER 11 25:54.4 8:20
236 1321 (174) Hanna HELBLING 10 27:23.8 8:49
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Girls Division 4
1 1 1175 Aiden HARRAND 12 Buckley 5:34.6 11:21.5 17:04.0 17:38.9 5:40
2 2 1325 Kaylie LIVINGSTON 9 Whitmore Lake 5:35.1 11:22.0 17:06.5 17:44.7 5:42
3 3 1263 Grace VANDERKOOI 11 Muskegon W Mich Chr 5:51.0 11:50.5 17:48.0 18:27.7 5:56
4 4 1221 Allie NOWAK 11 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:02.5 12:20.4 18:10.1 18:40.9 6:00
5 5 1157 Ava TEED 12 Allen Park Cabrini 5:47.2 12:01.0 18:10.4 18:40.9 6:00
6 6 1324 Carina BURCHI 10 Whitmore Lake 5:50.9 11:57.6 18:10.3 18:41.1 6:00
7 7 1190 Libby SMITH 9 Gobles 5:55.7 12:10.4 18:19.8 18:58.3 6:06
8 (<5) 2070 Izzy BROOKS 11 Adrian Lenawee Chr 5:55.4 12:12.7 18:25.3 19:01.1 6:07
9 8 1284 Brooke SMITH 12 Pittsford 5:56.2 12:14.1 18:30.3 19:08.4 6:09

10 9 1274 Jane MANTHEI 11 Petoskey St. Michael 5:55.9 12:12.4 18:45.2 19:26.4 6:15
11 10 1160 Eliza KEITH 11 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 5:55.5 12:18.6 18:45.4 19:27.9 6:15
12 (<5) 2124 Avery LANGLOIS 9 Rogers City 6:06.7 12:33.6 18:56.1 19:30.2 6:16
13 11 1185 Haley STIMER 9 Concord 6:06.8 12:33.8 18:55.7 19:31.1 6:16
14 (<5) 2097 Isabella YEOMAN 12 Genesee 6:07.8 12:31.3 18:54.5 19:32.4 6:17
15 (<5) 2114 Veyda CONLEY 9 Martin 6:04.8 12:36.3 18:55.5 19:33.2 6:17
16 12 1204 Stefi RESKEVICS 9 Harbor Springs 6:01.9 12:30.8 18:55.4 19:34.8 6:18
17 13 1217 Harlie FOX 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:13.7 12:40.9 18:56.6 19:35.7 6:18
18 (<5) 2108 Taylor WIEGAND 10 Livingston Christian 6:11.0 12:43.7 19:01.5 19:36.3 6:18
19 (<5) 2095 Miriam MURRELL 12 Gaylord St. Mary 6:09.5 12:40.6 19:01.4 19:37.5 6:19
20 14 1329 Sofia ROBERTSON 10 Whitmore Lake 6:03.1 12:33.8 19:02.1 19:39.9 6:19
21 (<5) 2113 Lily LEMANSKI 12 Marlette 6:21.4 12:51.2 19:02.7 19:41.5 6:20
22 15 1169 Ally SCHMITZ 10 Breckenridge 6:14.2 12:48.2 19:05.4 19:46.6 6:21
23 (<5) 2106 Ella KNUDSEN 11 Leland 6:07.9 12:40.4 19:12.1 19:48.0 6:22
24 16 1206 Juniper RODHAM 11 Harbor Springs 6:05.4 12:40.0 19:07.4 19:48.2 6:22
25 17 1304 Katie SWEENEY 10 Ubly 6:31.3 13:07.0 19:14.0 19:50.1 6:23
26 18 1314 Abigail DAVIS 11 Vestaburg 6:26.5 12:47.8 19:11.7 19:53.5 6:24
27 (<5) 2127 Allison GLENDENING 12 St Joseph Our Lady 6:15.1 12:56.7 19:13.8 19:54.9 6:24
28 19 1219 Yolanda GASCHO 10 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:15.4 12:45.9 19:19.6 19:54.9 6:24
29 20 1216 Madalyn AGREN 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:13.5 12:50.4 19:19.1 19:55.6 6:24
30 21 1326 Natalie MEADOWS 12 Whitmore Lake 6:06.7 12:48.3 19:21.4 19:57.9 6:25
31 22 1258 Grace FOLKEMA 12 Muskegon W Mich Chr 6:16.7 12:56.2 19:27.9 20:04.7 6:27
32 23 1210 Ruth BROWNLEE 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:31.0 13:01.6 19:35.0 20:11.2 6:29
33 24 1262 Leah SNELLER 9 Muskegon W Mich Chr 6:16.1 12:56.3 19:29.2 20:13.3 6:30
34 25 1282 Riley MCCUMBER 11 Pittsford 6:13.9 12:55.7 19:30.0 20:13.5 6:30
35 (<5) 2121 Madi HARE 10 Plymouth Chr Academy 6:21.0 13:04.8 19:38.9 20:21.3 6:33
36 (<5) 2115 Presley ALLEN 11 Mendon 6:26.3 13:08.8 19:39.5 20:22.3 6:33
37 26 1149 Stephanie HERNANDEZ 11 Addison 6:13.4 13:00.6 19:41.7 20:24.6 6:34
38 27 1213 Caroline ROBERTS 11 Hillsdale Academy 6:31.7 13:12.9 19:50.3 20:26.2 6:34
39 28 1247 Lauren NIEDZIELSKI 10 Mason County Eastern 6:27.7 13:18.4 19:58.5 20:30.4 6:36
40 (<5) 2078 Natalie GIBBS 11 Birmingham Roeper 6:20.4 13:04.8 19:53.3 20:31.9 6:36
41 29 1214 Ella WALTON 11 Hillsdale Academy 6:31.4 13:12.6 19:55.0 20:32.6 6:36
42 30 1211 Allie MILLER 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:39.4 13:24.9 19:55.1 20:33.5 6:37
43 (<5) 2092 Kelcie PUNG 11 Fowler 6:33.7 13:16.7 19:55.8 20:34.3 6:37
44 31 1189 Lauren SHAFFER 9 Gobles 6:32.3 13:17.1 19:56.4 20:35.4 6:37
45 32 1194 Paige BELL 12 Grand Traverse Academy 6:31.1 13:06.6 19:52.7 20:37.5 6:38
46 33 1234 Gracy WALKER 12 Kingston 6:24.5 13:19.1 19:58.4 20:39.8 6:39
47 34 1261 Kaylie RIKSEN 9 Muskegon W Mich Chr 6:14.1 13:19.8 20:02.2 20:40.2 6:39
48 (<5) 2109 Eleanor COLE 10 Lutheran HS Westland 6:20.3 13:11.8 20:00.3 20:41.3 6:39
49 35 1330 Elodie WEAVER 10 Whitmore Lake 6:29.8 13:23.1 20:04.2 20:41.6 6:39
50 (<5) 2125 Claire LONG 9 Saginaw Nouvel 6:37.2 13:24.8 20:04.0 20:42.4 6:39
51 36 1298 Kamryn SIXBERRY 9 Saugatuck 6:32.5 13:27.1 20:09.0 20:45.5 6:40
52 37 1208 Abby BROWNLEE 10 Hillsdale Academy 6:34.5 13:21.1 20:09.2 20:46.6 6:41
53 38 1178 Kinsey PEER 10 Buckley 6:28.3 13:18.5 20:03.7 20:46.7 6:41
54 39 1309 Alberta REINBOLD 12 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:17.3 13:11.5 20:04.0 20:47.0 6:41
55 40 1256 Anna SHEPPARD 9 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 6:32.5 13:27.2 20:09.2 20:47.1 6:41
56 41 1259 Eleanor KINGSHOTT 12 Muskegon W Mich Chr 6:17.0 13:13.4 20:05.3 20:48.0 6:41
57 42 1166 Danica ALDRICH 11 Breckenridge 6:27.1 13:24.6 20:08.8 20:48.1 6:41
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58 (<5) 2075 Addy ZELLER 9 Bear Lake-Onekama 6:20.2 13:11.1 20:05.7 20:48.4 6:41
59 43 1292 Lyvia CURTIS 9 Saugatuck 6:31.8 13:18.0 20:08.0 20:48.9 6:41
60 (<5) 2093 Addison CHOWNYK 10 Frankfort 6:20.2 13:14.0 20:09.1 20:49.8 6:42
61 (<5) 2081 Aubrey APPLEMAN 11 Britton Deerfield 6:28.0 13:22.1 20:10.0 20:50.2 6:42
62 44 1181 Cieara BARRETT 10 Concord 6:16.5 13:07.2 20:07.4 20:52.0 6:43
63 (<5) 2102 Elizabeth FURMAN 9 Inland Lakes 6:31.5 13:22.2 20:10.9 20:54.5 6:43
64 45 1253 Jacqueline MORTON 12 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 6:32.5 13:23.8 20:13.9 20:55.8 6:44
65 (46) 1212 Audrey NEHLSEN 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:39.8 13:29.6 20:18.8 20:57.4 6:44
66 (<5) 2088 Cara PRUSAKIEWICZ 10 Dryden 6:33.1 13:36.9 20:20.4 21:00.0 6:45
67 47 1239 Ava MUSTAPHA 11 Lansing Christian 6:33.2 13:35.3 20:28.6 21:02.5 6:46
68 48 1174 Brooklynn FRAZEE 10 Buckley 6:30.0 13:33.2 20:22.2 21:03.9 6:46
69 49 1176 Mikayla KULAWIAK 9 Buckley 6:28.2 13:23.1 20:19.9 21:05.6 6:47
70 50 1165 Leah ZARRILLI 12 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 6:33.5 13:31.3 20:22.0 21:05.7 6:47
71 51 1187 Madison COOLEY 10 Gobles 6:45.7 13:43.7 20:29.0 21:06.0 6:47
72 (<5) 2099 Reece WRUBLE 11 Harbor Beach 6:19.4 13:30.2 20:27.7 21:06.8 6:47
73 52 1172 Avery WESTALL 11 Breckenridge 6:33.7 13:27.3 20:24.1 21:07.3 6:47
74 (<5) 2103 Julia ROGERS 11 Kimball New Life Chr 6:31.9 13:34.4 20:22.0 21:07.8 6:48
75 53 1233 Zoe VAN RIJN 12 Kingston 6:31.2 13:30.2 20:29.6 21:10.0 6:48
76 (<5) 2091 Ruby PLETCHER 9 Ellsworth 6:37.2 13:39.5 20:31.6 21:12.1 6:49
77 54 1238 Adrienne MITCHELL 9 Lansing Christian 6:25.5 13:27.3 20:31.2 21:12.4 6:49
78 55 1248 Lucy SHOUP 11 Mason County Eastern 6:30.6 13:27.0 20:28.7 21:12.6 6:49
79 56 1215 Danielle AGREN 9 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:57.8 13:56.4 20:35.3 21:12.6 6:49
80 (<5) 2116 Rowan ALLEN 10 Mendon 6:33.0 13:39.1 20:33.8 21:13.3 6:49
81 (<5) 2105 Natalie BURPEE 9 Leland 6:35.8 13:36.5 20:35.0 21:13.7 6:49
82 (57) 1209 Grace BROWNLEE 9 Hillsdale Academy 6:40.5 13:39.9 20:33.4 21:16.0 6:50
83 58 1225 Emma RIKER 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:39.2 13:43.1 20:34.0 21:16.2 6:50
84 (<5) 2073 Nolee LEPPERT 9 Beal City 6:35.6 13:34.5 20:35.6 21:18.2 6:51
85 59 1159 Sarah GOODWIN 11 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 6:42.6 13:41.2 20:35.9 21:18.3 6:51
86 (<5) 2098 Brooke SONNENBERG 11 Genesee Chr Academy 6:36.6 13:37.9 20:35.8 21:18.9 6:51
87 60 1205 Genevieve RODHAM 9 Harbor Springs 6:36.6 13:40.3 20:39.2 21:21.9 6:52
88 61 1207 Fran WARREN 10 Harbor Springs 6:30.8 13:37.3 20:38.0 21:22.1 6:52
89 (<5) 2122 Ellayna MEREDITH 12 Portland St. Patrick 6:34.3 13:41.9 20:43.2 21:26.0 6:53
90 (<5) 2101 Acacia WILLIAMS 10 Holland Calvary Chr 6:48.8 13:53.1 20:48.0 21:26.4 6:54
91 (<5) 2082 Kyra BEEMER 11 Brown City 6:33.8 13:40.6 20:47.9 21:27.6 6:54
92 62 1235 Molly WALKER 10 Kingston 6:32.4 13:40.8 20:49.8 21:28.2 6:54
93 63 1202 Julia CLARKE 9 Harbor Springs 6:36.1 13:41.0 20:49.9 21:28.4 6:54
94 64 1226 Gabriella SIEMS 9 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:39.1 13:46.8 20:47.2 21:29.4 6:55
95 (<5) 2118 Leah RORICK 12 Morenci 6:42.7 13:55.3 20:49.3 21:30.1 6:55
96 65 1287 Rose LOSEY 11 Royal Oak Shrine 6:35.4 13:47.5 20:50.0 21:30.9 6:55
97 66 1267 Mya GUILLERMO 12 Novi Christian Academy 6:41.0 13:49.0 20:49.8 21:31.7 6:55
98 (<5) 2107 Abby KUNKLE 12 Libertas Christian 6:48.3 13:46.4 20:48.6 21:31.7 6:55
99 (67) 1218 Rosalinda GASCHO 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:37.0 13:42.9 20:49.5 21:32.7 6:56

100 (<5) 2130 Andrea FELDPAUSCH 12 White Cloud 6:38.3 13:48.7 20:53.9 21:33.2 6:56
101 (<5) 2104 Claire COUTURIER 8 Lake Leelanau St. Mary 6:45.7 13:51.5 20:55.7 21:38.3 6:57
102 68 1161 Karis KEITH 12 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 6:47.2 13:57.0 20:58.1 21:40.8 6:58
103 69 1170 Nataly VINE 11 Breckenridge 6:35.1 13:53.7 21:03.5 21:41.5 6:58
104 70 1285 Louisa DENKS 9 Royal Oak Shrine 6:46.7 13:59.9 21:02.9 21:41.9 6:59
105 (<5) 2090 Elke KNAUF 11 East Jordan 6:43.7 13:47.7 20:57.6 21:42.0 6:59
106 71 1197 Addison PATRZIK 9 Grand Traverse Academy 6:41.0 13:56.8 21:09.0 21:43.0 6:59
107 72 1268 Madison MARKOWICZ 8 Novi Christian Academy 6:46.3 13:57.0 21:05.3 21:44.6 6:59
108 73 1245 Brailyn JOHNSON 9 Mason County Eastern 6:43.9 13:57.0 21:03.7 21:45.7 7:00
109 74 1294 Anna MCQUEARY 12 Saugatuck 6:45.3 13:57.4 21:02.8 21:46.5 7:00
110 (75) 1260 Morgan LAWRENCE 11 Muskegon W Mich Chr 6:43.1 13:58.5 21:08.4 21:48.5 7:01
111 76 1246 Addison MALBURG 9 Mason County Eastern 6:45.6 13:59.6 21:06.4 21:49.8 7:01
112 77 1229 Meeghan FLIKKIE 11 Kingston 6:35.1 13:45.7 21:04.7 21:50.1 7:01
113 (<5) 2131 Brielle VOORHEES 11 Wyoming Tr-unity Chr 6:49.7 14:00.7 21:05.1 21:51.6 7:02
114 (<5) 2079 Morgan MCNALLY 12 Bloomfield Hills ASH 6:48.5 14:08.3 21:13.1 21:52.1 7:02
115 (<5) 2077 Amelia THOMPSON 12 Big Rapids Crossroads 6:45.2 13:59.9 21:12.3 21:53.0 7:02
116 78 1168 Tori MOST 12 Breckenridge 6:50.1 14:14.3 21:16.2 21:54.4 7:03
117 79 1265 Josie DUBUC 12 Novi Christian Academy 6:49.2 14:05.1 21:13.3 21:54.9 7:03
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace
118 80 1154 Grace KENDZIUK 11 Allen Park Cabrini 7:00.4 14:23.5 21:19.3 21:55.6 7:03
119 81 1297 Leilani SCHOONMAKER 11 Saugatuck 6:47.9 14:05.4 21:14.3 21:55.8 7:03
120 82 1188 Ava DEYOUNG 9 Gobles 6:32.2 13:34.2 21:08.5 21:56.0 7:03
121 83 1301 Erica KLEE 12 Ubly 6:38.8 13:56.2 21:08.1 21:56.4 7:03
122 (84) 1201 Mckenzie BOWMAN 11 Harbor Springs 6:46.5 14:07.3 21:15.5 21:56.9 7:03
123 (<5) 2117 Emersyn BACHELDER 10 Morenci 6:42.9 14:05.6 21:13.8 21:58.2 7:04
124 85 1289 Josephine MALCOLM 9 Royal Oak Shrine 6:49.4 14:08.8 21:21.8 21:58.6 7:04
125 86 1240 Juliette TALLON 10 Lansing Christian 6:47.7 14:09.7 21:20.6 21:59.3 7:04
126 87 1249 Olivia WING 12 Mason County Eastern 6:44.6 14:07.2 21:23.2 22:00.4 7:05
127 88 1307 Sarah NIMTZ 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:45.6 14:13.3 21:20.8 22:01.1 7:05
128 (<5) 2123 Autumn REYNOLDS 11 Potterville 6:57.9 14:17.9 21:21.3 22:01.3 7:05
129 89 1270 Abigail YATOOMA 10 Novi Christian Academy 6:47.8 14:07.9 21:20.5 22:01.4 7:05
130 90 1198 Madison SMITH 9 Grand Traverse Academy 6:42.2 13:54.3 21:14.7 22:01.8 7:05
131 (<5) 2119 Grace RAYMOND 10 Petersburg-Summerfield 6:48.2 14:10.1 21:22.9 22:02.1 7:05
132 (<5) 2089 Priya MERICLE 11 East Jackson 6:38.2 13:59.5 21:23.5 22:02.3 7:05
133 91 1230 Lilah KILEY 10 Kingston 6:23.9 13:18.9 21:12.5 22:02.3 7:05
134 (<5) 2094 Kaydense RYAN 9 Fulton 6:55.7 14:13.9 21:20.4 22:02.4 7:05
135 (92) 1231 Hailey MCGUIRE 10 Kingston 6:51.8 14:09.9 21:21.2 22:02.9 7:05
136 93 1276 Veronica PAGA 9 Petoskey St. Michael 6:33.5 13:53.9 21:16.8 22:02.9 7:05
137 (<5) 2087 Audrey NAPOLITANO 12 Dryden 6:50.0 14:08.4 21:20.9 22:03.9 7:06
138 94 1269 Autumn TROUPE 12 Novi Christian Academy 6:48.9 14:16.7 21:25.3 22:04.5 7:06
139 (<5) 2111 Emily ALAIMO 11 Maple City Glen Lake 6:54.5 14:07.4 21:22.5 22:06.4 7:06
140 (95) 1220 Cora MULLINS 12 Johannesburg-Lewiston 6:58.2 14:11.2 21:24.0 22:09.4 7:07
141 (<5) 2084 Kaylie MCCRACKEN 9 Carson City-Crystal 6:55.7 14:12.3 21:30.9 22:15.4 7:09
142 96 1291 Tess TILLMAN 11 Royal Oak Shrine 7:01.2 14:22.5 21:33.6 22:17.8 7:10
143 97 1148 Sayra HERNANDEZ 12 Addison 6:53.1 14:23.3 21:36.8 22:18.4 7:10
144 (<5) 2085 Ellie REED 10 Centreville 6:46.9 14:15.9 21:35.0 22:20.2 7:11
145 98 1310 Cambree TORMA 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 6:52.2 14:19.5 21:34.8 22:21.5 7:11
146 99 1199 Bailey STEPHEN 9 Grand Traverse Academy 6:49.5 14:19.5 21:39.6 22:22.3 7:12
147 (<5) 2076 Isabella HOCKING 9 Bellaire 7:01.2 14:26.3 21:40.2 22:22.9 7:12
148 100 1286 Annaliese LOSEY 11 Royal Oak Shrine 6:47.6 14:13.4 21:40.6 22:23.5 7:12
149 (101) 1327 Isabella NELSON-DANIELS 11 Whitmore Lake 7:02.0 14:18.6 21:42.4 22:24.0 7:12
150 102 1311 Mickiah ALLBEE 11 Vestaburg 7:02.5 14:28.8 21:45.3 22:24.7 7:12
151 (<5) 2096 Bailey THOMPSON 10 Gaylord St. Mary 6:55.4 14:20.4 21:41.7 22:25.0 7:12
152 103 1180 Riley ADAMS 12 Concord 6:56.0 14:26.4 21:41.5 22:25.1 7:12
153 (<5) 2126 Grace LIGON 12 Southfield Christian 6:58.9 14:23.5 21:44.8 22:26.5 7:13
154 (104) 1264 Grace BELL 9 Novi Christian Academy 6:49.2 14:19.8 21:48.4 22:27.5 7:13
155 (105) 1203 Grace HAYHURST 11 Harbor Springs 6:52.5 14:18.6 21:48.3 22:30.0 7:14
156 (106) 1167 Da'sia DENWIDDIE 9 Breckenridge 7:02.0 14:33.0 21:52.3 22:31.4 7:14
157 107 1200 Stella YORK 9 Grand Traverse Academy 7:00.5 14:36.3 21:54.9 22:31.7 7:15
158 108 1228 Katelyn VAN ES 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 6:57.6 14:30.6 21:52.3 22:35.2 7:16
159 109 1296 Alayah NIEUWSMA 11 Saugatuck 6:55.4 14:28.2 21:54.5 22:39.6 7:17
160 (<5) 2112 Addie CURTIS 12 Marcellus 6:53.9 14:31.8 21:59.3 22:40.7 7:17
161 110 1299 Emily GREYERBIEHL 12 Ubly 7:04.2 14:34.2 22:00.1 22:41.3 7:18
162 111 1300 Aran HARRIS 12 Ubly 7:01.8 14:29.6 21:59.9 22:41.3 7:18
163 (112) 1232 Violet TETIL 9 Kingston 6:55.0 14:33.6 21:58.8 22:42.4 7:18
164 (<5) 2080 Abby KISSLING 12 Brethren 6:48.7 14:24.6 22:02.3 22:42.9 7:18
165 113 1316 Jessica PENROD 11 Vestaburg 7:06.8 14:36.7 21:59.9 22:43.2 7:18
166 (<5) 2074 Brianna LOCKE 11 Beal City 6:51.8 14:38.2 22:06.4 22:46.5 7:19
167 114 1242 Annie WERNET 9 Lansing Christian 7:16.3 14:47.0 22:07.1 22:49.0 7:20
168 (115) 1257 Sofia BLANCO 10 Muskegon W Mich Chr 7:03.0 14:43.6 22:13.7 22:50.4 7:21
169 (116) 1196 Shenoah COLLIER 10 Grand Traverse Academy 6:49.2 14:23.3 22:01.9 22:50.7 7:21
170 (<5) 2110 Sydney ERICKSON 9 Lutheran HS Westland 7:02.5 14:35.8 22:08.4 22:52.2 7:21
171 (<5) 2086 Lily FINNIGAN 12 Dryden 7:05.7 14:42.5 22:07.8 22:52.5 7:21
172 117 1279 Lillian JAGIELSKI 9 Pittsford 6:55.3 14:35.8 22:09.6 22:53.5 7:22
173 118 1255 Kaya ROSE 10 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 7:16.7 14:57.5 22:11.3 22:54.3 7:22
174 (119) 1266 Adriana FANDINO 11 Novi Christian Academy 7:16.0 15:00.5 22:14.3 22:55.0 7:22
175 120 1179 Kaylee SWANSON 9 Buckley 7:03.6 14:36.4 22:09.8 22:56.1 7:22
176 (<5) 2071 Mimi HIBBARD 12 Battle Creek St Philip 7:15.2 14:45.0 22:16.6 22:57.9 7:23
177 121 1308 Megan PETER 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:00.3 14:42.0 22:19.8 23:08.7 7:26

2023 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/04/2023

Printed at 11/04/2023 10:16:11 3



Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace
178 (122) 1328 Ciara PARSONS 12 Whitmore Lake 7:08.6 14:51.0 22:28.0 23:10.1 7:27
179 (123) 1173 Madison CHILSON 10 Buckley 7:14.6 15:00.5 22:30.6 23:10.2 7:27
180 124 1193 Zoie WOOD 11 Gobles 7:20.7 14:56.6 22:31.4 23:10.8 7:27
181 125 1306 Danielle HUNT 11 Unionville-Sebewaing 7:01.3 14:56.5 22:32.2 23:11.8 7:27
182 126 1155 Kassie KOZLO 9 Allen Park Cabrini 6:59.3 15:00.6 22:34.2 23:13.0 7:28
183 127 1320 Jamielynn DELARYE 11 White Pigeon 7:17.0 14:59.1 22:28.8 23:14.4 7:28
184 (128) 1192 Deanna WOOD 12 Gobles 7:20.6 14:57.2 22:33.7 23:15.6 7:29
185 (<5) 2100 Laura ROTMAN 8 Holland Calvary Chr 7:18.7 14:59.1 22:35.7 23:19.4 7:30
186 (129) 1195 Ava BUTERA 12 Grand Traverse Academy 7:00.9 14:45.4 22:34.4 23:20.8 7:30
187 130 1236 Makenna BUSH 9 Lansing Christian 7:22.9 15:00.0 22:35.9 23:23.9 7:31
188 (131) 1288 Isobel MALCOLM 11 Royal Oak Shrine 7:17.5 15:09.7 22:48.1 23:32.1 7:34
189 (132) 1290 Chloe SURHIGH 11 Royal Oak Shrine 7:21.3 15:14.0 22:53.6 23:33.7 7:35
190 133 1222 Bethany CARPENTER 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:19.4 15:04.2 22:47.6 23:35.1 7:35
191 (134) 1241 Hope TEBBEN 12 Lansing Christian 7:16.5 15:01.1 22:48.7 23:35.6 7:35
192 (<5) 2083 Ayla HOPKINS 10 Camden-Frontier 7:22.4 15:06.9 22:49.1 23:39.4 7:36
193 135 1317 Jessica STOUTEN 9 Vestaburg 7:27.7 15:20.9 22:59.0 23:39.9 7:37
194 136 1250 Laura BIGARD 10 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 7:34.9 15:26.4 23:01.2 23:42.0 7:37
195 137 1158 Nicole TEED 12 Allen Park Cabrini 7:17.6 15:28.8 23:04.1 23:43.0 7:38
196 138 1322 Analiese MILLER 12 White Pigeon 7:18.1 15:15.6 23:00.2 23:48.2 7:39
197 139 1277 Kate SCHLUETER 9 Petoskey St. Michael 7:31.2 15:23.8 23:00.2 23:49.5 7:40
198 140 1182 Gwen BULKO 12 Concord 7:21.6 15:17.4 23:04.3 23:50.2 7:40
199 (<5) 2129 Lilly FAUROT 12 Vermontville Maple Vall 7:18.9 15:13.4 23:01.7 23:50.4 7:40
200 141 1162 Leah KROGE 12 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 7:21.1 15:20.0 23:08.8 23:51.7 7:40
201 (<5) 2128 Angel VEENKANT 9 Tekonsha 7:27.2 15:26.0 23:08.8 23:52.3 7:41
202 (142) 1171 Areyel WEISS 11 Breckenridge 7:05.3 15:03.0 23:02.8 23:52.6 7:41
203 143 1151 Kendalyn PERRY 9 Addison 7:21.8 15:26.3 23:07.0 23:54.7 7:41
204 144 1323 Rachel SCHELSTRAETE 11 White Pigeon 7:30.3 15:27.4 23:14.7 23:59.5 7:43
205 (<5) 2072 Emmy NOFS 9 Battle Creek St Philip 7:15.8 15:08.1 23:11.9 24:03.4 7:44
206 (<5) 2120 Clara GROEN 10 Plymouth Chr Academy 7:21.6 15:30.2 23:29.0 24:04.3 7:44
207 145 1227 Abigail ULBRICH 11 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:13.1 15:13.6 23:21.2 24:12.7 7:47
208 146 1150 Allison MORRIS 11 Addison 7:30.1 15:32.2 23:27.4 24:18.8 7:49
209 147 1147 Maggie FROST 12 Addison 7:32.4 15:32.9 23:33.4 24:20.2 7:50
210 (148) 1293 Meryn CURTIS 11 Saugatuck 7:24.9 15:34.0 23:35.1 24:24.6 7:51
211 149 1302 Nicole KLEE 9 Ubly 7:35.8 15:23.6 23:43.3 24:25.7 7:51
212 150 1184 Julia STEVENS 10 Concord 7:40.5 15:45.3 23:39.7 24:27.8 7:52
213 (151) 1224 Julianne MOUNCE 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 7:29.4 15:48.1 23:55.5 24:37.1 7:55
214 (152) 1186 Hannah STIMER 11 Concord 7:39.7 15:45.2 23:48.3 24:41.7 7:56
215 (153) 1303 Maleah ROTH 10 Ubly 7:37.6 15:54.6 23:50.1 24:44.5 7:57
216 (154) 1244 Elena HOPKINS 10 Mason County Eastern 7:23.8 15:52.4 24:02.8 24:50.3 7:59
217 155 1152 Ella BRASH 12 Allen Park Cabrini 7:42.3 16:10.0 24:17.6 24:55.4 8:01
218 (156) 1164 Emma SMITH 12 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 7:33.6 15:55.1 24:06.2 24:56.1 8:01
219 (157) 1163 Morgan KWAPIS 10 Auburn Hills Oak Chr 7:42.8 16:13.6 24:12.5 24:59.5 8:02
220 (158) 1295 Jaiden MYLER 11 Saugatuck 7:26.7 15:49.2 24:03.9 25:00.3 8:02
221 159 1315 Belle DAVIS 10 Vestaburg 7:43.7 16:10.9 24:14.0 25:03.3 8:03
222 (160) 1183 Paige MORRIS 11 Concord 7:45.7 16:07.2 24:17.4 25:06.0 8:04
223 161 1252 Savannah JONES 10 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 7:46.5 16:19.8 24:41.8 25:22.3 8:09
224 (162) 1177 Kayla MILARCH 10 Buckley 7:48.7 16:12.1 24:36.4 25:22.5 8:10
225 163 1319 Rachel BYLER 10 White Pigeon 7:41.5 16:16.6 24:51.6 25:40.9 8:15
226 (164) 1254 Lillian MORTON 12 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 8:17.4 16:49.7 25:02.3 25:44.9 8:17
227 165 1318 Lydia BYLER 11 White Pigeon 8:05.0 16:43.8 25:05.1 25:54.4 8:20
228 (166) 1313 Cora CARVER 9 Vestaburg 7:57.2 16:44.3 25:27.8 26:06.9 8:24
229 (167) 1156 Ashley PELC 12 Allen Park Cabrini 8:03.2 16:55.1 25:34.6 26:13.5 8:26
230 168 1273 Adelaide KOLKA 12 Petoskey St. Michael 7:47.6 16:39.4 25:28.9 26:17.7 8:27
231 (169) 1223 Katelyn GILLEN 10 Kalamazoo Hackett 8:06.2 16:51.7 25:32.3 26:18.3 8:28
232 (170) 1243 Isabella GULEMBO 11 Mason County Eastern 8:02.2 17:05.0 25:48.8 26:39.8 8:34
233 171 1275 Ella NOLAN 10 Petoskey St. Michael 8:40.5 17:32.4 25:56.6 26:47.1 8:37
234 (172) 1153 Kaitlyn JABCZENSKI 12 Allen Park Cabrini 8:04.2 17:06.0 25:56.1 26:48.7 8:37
235 (173) 1191 Olivia SWEET 12 Gobles 8:32.6 17:31.1 26:06.2 27:01.0 8:41
236 (174) 1321 Hanna HELBLING 10 White Pigeon 8:39.7 17:42.6 26:21.1 27:23.8 8:49
237 (175) 1305 Annie BOWMAN 10 Unionville-Sebewaing 8:39.8 17:57.9 26:32.6 27:26.7 8:50
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238 176 1283 Anna NEWELL 10 Pittsford 8:37.1 18:08.7 27:04.8 27:44.8 8:55
239 177 1278 Kaila HANDY 10 Pittsford 8:37.3 18:08.7 27:13.9 28:00.8 9:01
240 (178) 1237 Gracee FRENCH 12 Lansing Christian 8:23.1 18:09.5 27:17.7 28:09.5 9:03
241 (179) 1251 Olivia JONES 9 Mt Pleasant Sac Heart 9:13.8 19:15.0 29:05.6 30:00.0 9:39
242 (180) 1272 Catherine HAYES 12 Petoskey St. Michael 9:35.4 19:58.5 30:06.5 31:09.3 10:01
243 (181) 1280 Kaylee LAWSON 10 Pittsford 9:59.9 21:16.8 31:59.6 32:59.8 10:37
244 (182) 1312 Carla BORRAS GUTIERREZ 10 Vestaburg 10:05.4 21:38.6 33:15.3 34:11.2 11:00
DNS (DNS) 1146 Kiana ARAGON 10 Addison DNS
DNS (DNS) 1271 Sydney FEAGAN 12 Petoskey St. Michael DNS
DNS (DNS) 1281 Ava MALLAR 11 Pittsford DNS

Number of records: 247
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